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An Australian icon

The Melbourne Cricket Ground was built in 1853 and since then,
has established a marvellous history that compares favourably
with any of the greatest sporting arenas in the world.

Fondly referred to as the ‘G, Australia’s favourite stadium has
hosted Olympic and Commonwealth Games, is the birthplace
of Test Cricket and the home of Australian Rules Football.
Holding more than 80 events annually and attracting close
to four million people, the MCG has hosted more than

100 Test matches (including the first in 1877) and is home to a
blockbuster events calendar including the traditional Boxing
Day Test and the AFL Grand Final.
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CORPORATE
SUITE LEASING




Designed to offer first-class amenities, personal service and an
exclusive environment, an MCG corporate suite is the perfect
setting to entertain, reward employees or enjoy an event with
friends in capacities ranging from 10-20 guests.

Corporate suite holders are guaranteed access to all AFL home
and away matches scheduled at the MCG, AFL Finals series
matches including the AFL Grand Final, and international
cricket matches at the MCG, headlined by the renowned Boxing
Day Test.

You will also enjoy;
- Two VIP underground car park passes
- Company branding facing the ground

- Two additional suite entry tickets to all events

- Non-match day access for business meetings
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There are plenty of exciting events to look forward to at
the MCG in 2018, headlined by the AFL Grand Final, and
the Boxing Day Test.

The MCG will host over 40 AFL home and away matches
including the season opener, Anzac Day, Queen’s Birthday,
Dreamtime at the ‘G and much more.

Australia will host New Zealand in the Boxing Day Test
with Twenty20 and One Day International matches also
on the horizon. Plus, the Melbourne Stars will play home
games at the MCG in the Big Bash League.

Truly, nothing can match the calibre of events on offer
at the Melbourne Cricket Ground each and every year.
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My memories of the MCG date back to the
Centenary Test in 1977 when | was nine.
Since then some of my greatest memories
with family and friends have been at the
amazing MCG. From the Boxing Day Test,
to the AFL Grand Final, singing the National
Anthem at the Bledisloe Cup, or just a Friday
night regular season local AFL derby... the
MCG is like no sports arena in the world!
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Calendar of events
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D/N ROUND DATE TIME MATCH

« 1 Thur Mar 21 7:20 pm Carlton vs. Richmond

(@ 1 Fri Mar 22 7:50 pm Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats
'I:} 1 Sat Mar 23 1:45 pm Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide
« 2 Thur Mar 28 7:20 pm Richmond vs. Collingwood
'l:} 2 Sun Mar 31 3:20 pm Hawthorn vs. Western Bulldogs
[ 3 Fri Apr 5 7:50 pm Melbourne vs. Essendon

« 3 Sat Apr 6 7:25 pm Collingwood vs. West Coast Eagles
'l:} 3 Sun Apr 7 3:20 pm Hawthorn vs. North Melbourne
[ 4 Fri Apr 12 7:50 pm Collingwood vs. Western Bulldogs
'I:} 4 Sat Apr 13 2:10 pm Essendon vs. Brisbane Lions
'I:} 5 Sat Apr 20 4:35 pm Melbourne vs. St Kilda
'l:} 5 Mon Apr 22 3:20 pm Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats
« 6 Wed Apr 24 7:35 pm Richmond vs. Melbourne
'I:} 6 Thur Apr 25 3:20 pm Collingwood vs. Essendon
'l:} 7 Sat May 4 1:45 pm Melbourne vs. Hawthorn
'I:} 7 Sun May 5 3:20 pm Geelong Cats vs. Essendon
'I:} 8 Sat May 11 1:45 pm Carlton vs. Collingwood
'3:5' 8 Sun May 12 3:20 pm Hawthorn vs. GWS GIANTS
'l:} 9 Sat May 18 1:45 pm Collingwood vs. St Kilda
'I:} 9 Sun May 19 3:20 pm Richmond vs. Hawthorn

« 10 Sat May 25 7:25 pm Richmond vs. Essendon
'K,‘} 10 Sun May 26 1:10 pm Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS
'I:} 1 Sat Jun 1 1:45 pm Collingwood vs. Fremantle
'I:} 1 Sun Jun 2 3:20 pm Essendon vs. Carlton

(¢ 12 FriJun 7 7:50 pm Richmond vs. Geelong Cats
'I:} 12 Mon Jun 10 3:20 pm Collingwood vs. Melbourne
'I:} 14 Sat Jun 22 1:45 pm Melbourne vs. Fremantle
'I:} 15 Sat Jun 29 1:45 pm Hawthorn vs. West Coast Eagles
« 16 FriJul 5 7:50 pm Hawthorn vs. Collingwood
';1'} 16 Sat Jul 6 1:45 pm Essendon vs. Sydney Swans
'I:} 16 Sun Jul 7 110 pm Carlton vs. Melbourne
I+ 7 Sun Jul 14 110 pm Richmond vs. GWS GIANTS
'I:} 18 Sat Jul 20 1:45 pm Richmond vs. Port Adelaide
'I:} 18 Sun Jul 21 110 pm Geelong Cats vs. Hawthorn
« 19 Fri Jul 26 7:50 pm Collingwood vs. Richmond
'1:} 19 Sat Jul 27 2:10 pm Carlton vs. Adelaide Crows

C 20 Sat Aug 3 7:25 pm Melbourne vs. Richmond
'I:} 20 Sun Aug 4 110 pm Collingwood vs. Gold Coast SUNS
'l:} 21 Sat Aug 10 1:45 pm Melbourne vs. Collingwood
'I:} 21 Sun Aug 11 3:20 pm Richmond vs. Carlton

« 22 Fri Aug 16 7:50 pm Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans
'1:} 22 Sat Aug 17 1:45 pm Carlton vs. St Kilda
'¢' 22 Sun Aug 18 1:10 pm Richmond vs. West Coast Eagles
- 23 TBC TBC Richmond vs. Brisbane Lions

- 23 TBC TBC Collingwood vs. Essendon

- FINALS September TBC 2019 AFL Finals Series
-I:} GF Sat Sept 28 TBC 2019 AFL Grand Final
-;:} TEST Dec 26-30 10:30 am Australia vs. New Zealand

- BBL January TBC Melbourne Stars vs. TBC
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For more information and enquiries
mcg.org.au/hospitality or call 9657 8890



